
BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO UNIVERSITY)
COLLEGE OF NURSING, PUNE.

SCHOLARSHIP 2017-18

S.NO STUDENT NAME GENDER NAME OF
AGENCY AMOUNT

1. Feba Anna Abraham Female LPF 70000

2. Axa Mariam Jolly Female LPF 60000

3. Saniya Saju Susan Female LPF 60000

4. Neethu R Female LPF 60000

5. Sheba Varghese Female LPF 60000

6. Ratnabai Bhavi Female LPF 50000

7. Divyamol Joseph Female LPF 50000

8. Josy Joy Female LPF 60000

9. Sayana Sabu Female LPF 60000

10. Stephi Simon Female LPF 60000

11. Julekha Ansari Female LPF 50000

12. Jemimah Jose Female LPF 60000

13. Channama Shitanore Female LPF 60000

14. Sandhya Thakur Female LPF 70000

15. Renuka Manure Female LPF 70000

16. Liji Joy Female LPF 100000

17. Sunita Yadav Female LPF 50000

18. Rintu Mathew Female LPF 60000

19. Merlin Philip Female LPF 70000

20. Swapnil Rahane Male TATA 65000

21. Lissa Chadha Female TATA 65000

22. Aksa Thomas Female LPF 60000

23. Aleena Peter Female LPF 70000

24. Ammu Jogi Female LPF 60000

25. Angel Ruth Female LPF 70000

26. Anita Mathew Female LPF 60000

27. Anita Zurange Female LPF 70000

28. Bhakti Jagtap Female LPF 60000



29. Deena Daniel Female LPF 50000

30. Elizabeth Varghese Female LPF 60000

31. Jeena Daniel Female LPF 60000

32. Jincy Ponnachen Female LPF 60000

33. Juby Thomas Female LPF 60000

34. Malghijan L J Female LPF 60000

35. Phoebe K J Female LPF 60000

36. Reshma Josemon Female LPF 60000

37. Roshni Susan Female LPF 80000

48. Shiji George Female LPF 60000

49. Shiya Shaji Female LPF 70000

50. Sony Varghese Female LPF 60000

51. Sophia James Female LPF 60000

52. Supriya Bhalero Female LPF 60000



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO UNIVERSITY)
COLLEGE OF NURSING, PUNE.

SCHOLARSHIP 2018-19

S.NO STUDENT NAME GENDER NAME OF AGENCY AMOUNT

1. Asmita Sudhakar Gite Female LPF 60000

2. Snehal Khandu Taware Female LPF 60000

3. Pratibha Santosh Kurange Female LPF 60000

4. Magar Janhavi Vilas Female LPF 75000

5. Feba Moncy Aliyas Female LPF 70000

6. Merlin Benny Jessy Female LPF 70000

7. Anjitha Padackal Ravi Female LPF 70000

8. Nisiy Sam Female LPF 70000

9. Merlin P Raji Female LPF 80000

10. Ansu P Aniyan Female LPF 80000

11. Krupa Sam Female LPF 80000

12. Mary Philip Female LPF 70000

13. Gifty N Shaji Female LPF 80000

14. Glady Rachel Varghese Female LPF 70000

15. Sneha P Roy Female LPF 60000

16. Rintu Sara Biju Female LPF 70000

17. Shweta Vitthal Jamgondi Female LPF 60000

18. Merlin B Mathew Female LPF 80000

19. Soniya Sabu Female LPF 70000

20. Liya Yohanau Female LPF 80000

21. Jomal Jose Female LPF 80000

22. Bincy Thomas Female LPF 60000

23. Amruta Yende Female LPF 60000

24. Sonia Sabu Female LPF 70000

25. Rimsha Rashid Female TATA 78000

26. Nazakat Manzoor Female TATA 65000

27. Maibam Anjubala Female TATA 78000

28. Priyanka Kumari Female TATA 65000

29. Usha Female TATA 65000



30. Daulat kuwar Female TATA 45000

31. Parul Dewett Female TATA 65000

32. Roshni Naik Female TATA 65000

33. Mohammad Owais Female TATA 65000

34. Sharmila Kulal Female TATA 65000

35. Shweta Godase Female TATA 65000

36. Chitraksi Khairnar Female TATA 37500

37. Sandarbh Vyas Female TATA 37500

38. Sumi K J Female TATA 37500

39. Mayank Agarwal Female TATA 37500

40. Kajal Singh Female TATA 37500

41. Nagama Shaikh Female TATA 25000

42. Deepali Bharam Female TATA 37500

43. Swapnil Thorat Female TATA 37500

44. Axa C Sajan Female TATA 37500

45. Mansi Gadage Female TATA 37500

46. Pooja Pardeshi Female TATA 37500

47. Sujibal Neapram Female TATA 37500

48. Priyanka Patel Female TATA 65000



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO UNIVERSITY)
COLLEGE OF NURSING, PUNE.

SCHOLARSHIP 2019-20

S.NO STUDENT NAME GENDER NAME OF
AGENCY AMOUNT

1. Aksa Thomas Female LPF 60000

2. Aleena Peter Female LPF 70000

3. Ammu Jogi Female LPF 60000

4. Angel Ruth Female LPF 70000

5. Anita Mathew Female LPF 60000

6. Anita Zurange Female LPF 70000

7. Bhakti Jagtap Female LPF 60000

8. Deena Daniel Female LPF 50000

9. Elizabeth Varghese Female LPF 60000

10. Jeena Daniel Female LPF 60000

11. Jincy Ponnachen Female LPF 60000

12. Juby Thomas Female LPF 60000

13. Malghijan L J Female LPF 60000

14. Phoebe K J Female LPF 60000

15. Reshma Josemon Female LPF 60000

16. Roshni Susan Female LPF 80000

17. Shiji George Female LPF 60000

18. Shiya Shaji Female LPF 70000

19. Sony Varghese Female LPF 60000

20. Sophia James Female LPF 60000

21. Supriya Bhalero Female LPF 60000

22. Ameliya Antony Female LPF 80000

23. Ann Mary Joseph Female LPF 60000

24. Anna Mathew Female LPF 60000

25. Godsy Mathew Female LPF 50000

26. Jiency Idiculle Female LPF 60000

27. Shermi Mathew Female LPF 60000

28. Priya Khaire Female LPF 60000



29. Sarah Paluri Female LPF 60000

30. Pratiksha Suke Female LPF 50000

31. Muskan Shaikh Female LPF 60000

32. Komal Khole Female LPF 60000

33. Shivani Enugomala Female LPF 60000

34. Shivani kumari Female LPF 60000

35. Amruta Yende Female LPF 60000

36. Divya Malusare Female LPF 70000

37. Sonupriya Dimbale Female LPF 60000

38. Anjali Bhise Female LPF 50000

39. Shubhangi Darade Female LPF 60000

40. Rajnandini Jambhale Female LPF 70000

41. Anushka Dimbale Female LPF 60000


